Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.000
Manual hydraulic punch

State: 2025-12-18 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AS 4055.000 - Manual hydraulic punch

For punching round, square and rectangular cut-outs.

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description
Benefits

Material

Supply includes

Hydraulic operation

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4055.000

Straight

For punching round, square and rectangular openings.

Extend tool life with a built-in pressure relief valve

Aluminum

Manual hydraulic punch
Hydraulic screw @ 19 mm
Hydraulic screw @ 9.5/19 mm
HSS pilot drill @ 11 mm
Spacer bushing set (3-part)
Plastic case

Round hole punch up to @ 82 mm
Rectangular hole punch up to 46 x 86 mm
Punching force 75 kN

Max. operating pressure 680 bar/9850 psi
Square knockout punch up to0 92 x 92 mm

1 pc(s).

3

3.04

84678900
4028177807907
EC000156
EC000156

21049046



