## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4055.000 Manual hydraulic punch

State: 2025-12-18 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## AS 4055.000 - Manual hydraulic punch

For punching round, square and rectangular cut-outs.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4055.000
Version	Straight
Product description	For punching round, square and rectangular openings.
Benefits	Extend tool life with a built-in pressure relief valve
Material	Aluminum
Supply includes	Manual hydraulic punch Hydraulic screw Ø 19 mm Hydraulic screw Ø 9.5/19 mm HSS pilot drill Ø 11 mm Spacer bushing set (3-part) Plastic case
Hydraulic operation	Round hole punch up to Ø 82 mm Rectangular hole punch up to 46 x 86 mm Punching force 75 kN Max. operating pressure 680 bar/9850 psi Square knockout punch up to 92 x 92 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3
Gross weight	3.04
Customs tariff number	84678900
EAN	4028177807907
ETIM 9	EC000156
ETIM 8	EC000156
ECLASS 8.0	21049046

© Rittal 2025